
15

17

19

18

20

24

26

27

plate assembly

Stick

The breaker fixed 

Plastic cover

23

22 21

25

1

2

3

6

9

5

7

10

Switch

03.09.1240004 Indicator Light(green)

02.10.1155337 Dial

1

2

Hardware Assembly (below)

01.07.1040221

06.07.1480051

02.12.1165004

03.04.1215045

03.05.1220022

16

18

19

17

20

22

21

Base Board

Thermostat

Time Assy

Feet

1

2

2

4

2

2

2

01.07.1040108

15

Element Fixing Plate

Plug & Lead

2

2

Heating Element(top)

01.99.1090008

03.06.1225060

01.05.1031528

01.07.1040108

3

1

2

5

4

Back Panel 

Top Cover

NO. DESCRIPTIONCODE QTY

4

2

2

01.03.1015035

Cast Plate

7

6

Cast Plate (top/right)

8

Adustable Bracket

Pipe( Right)

1

2

1

2

03.05.1220005

Element(below)

06.07.1480088

01.02.1005046

01.03.101513210

9

11

13

Hardware Assembly

Main Body Assy.

1

1

2

1

06.05.1473579

03.06.1225061

12

14

Breaker

1

1

01.03.1015040 Cast Plate (top/Left)

Pipe( Left)01.02.1005048 1

2

2

202.10.1155247

06.05.1473055

02.10.1155086

23

24

25

26 01.05.1031531 Oil Tank

27 1Handle Left

Handle Right 

16

FC383

B

更新物料

01.02.1005884

06.08.1490097

01.05.1031686

06.08.1490098

4

8


